
       
SCHEDULE  2018 - 2019 

 
Date      Opponent Place Time Bus  

 
SCRIMMAGE 

 Thur. Nov. 29 @ Canon McMillan w/ Thomas Jefferson  Away 6:00 4:00 
  & North Catholic 
 

CLASS AA – SECTION 2 
Tues. Dec. 4 *Shaler (Elementary School) Away 6:05 4:00 
Thur. Dec. 13 Cornell Away 6:00 4:00 
Fri. Dec. 28 West Allegheny Invitational - Diving Away 6:00 4:15 
Sat. Dec. 29 West Allegheny Invitational - Swimming Away 11:10 am 9:45 am 
Tues. Jan. 8 @ Montour w/Beaver Falls Away 6:00 4:15 
Tues. Jan. 15 Knoch (Butler HS pool) Away 6:00 4:00 
Wed. Jan. 16 Riverside Away 6:00 4:15 
Thur. Jan. 24 Blackhawk Away 6:00 4:30 
Thur. Jan. 31 Quaker Valley (Sewickley YMCA) Away 6:00 4:15 
Mon. Feb. 4 Beaver Away 6:00 4:30 
Fri. Feb. 8 MAC’s @ Moon Away 3:00 1:30 
Sat. Feb. 9 MAC’s @ Moon Away 10:00 am 8:30 am 
Thur. Feb. 14 Hopewell Away 6:30 5:15 
Fri. Feb. 22 WPIAL Diving Champion. @ South Park Away TBD 
Fri. March 1 WPIAL Swimming Championships @ TBD Away TBD 
 
 
 
 

 
  
 
 

 
 

SCHOOL DIRECTORY 
 
Head Coach – Larry Palochak; Diving Coach – Lydia Holley 
Superintendent - Nicholas Perry; H.S. Principal – Shawn McCreary 
Athletic Director – Sam Cercone; Athletic Trainer – Will Shearer 

 Nickname - Warriors   Colors - Navy Blue, Columbia Blue 
  
 
 
 

 

 

Central Valley Warriors 
Co-Ed Varsity Swimming 


